
Spiele Pins Ø top Spiel

1. Torsten L Speedys 3 576 192,00 212 

2. Ingo Pin Piranhas 3 562 187,33 194 

3. Andi Wizards 3 534 178,00 190 

4. Joel Die Bowldancer 3 532 177,33 207 

5. Axel Pin Piranhas 3 528 176,00 214 

6. Karlos Die Auswahl 3 500 166,67 179 

7. Roland Wizards 3 494 164,67 192 

8. Lennart Die Bowldancer 3 479 159,67 180 

9. Annie Die Auswahl 3 468 156,00 172 

10. Jörg Pin Piranhas 3 466 155,33 157 

11. Darus Wizards 3 465 155,00 167 

12. Michael Speedys 3 465 155,00 194 

13. Laurin Die Bowldancer 3 457 152,33 172 

14. Henry Speedys 3 447 149,00 160 

15. Birgit The Crows 3 417 139,00 154 

16. Achim Die Auswahl 3 403 134,33 158 

17. Sascha The Crows 3 330 110,00 135 

18. Reiner The Crows 3 319 106,33 119 

13.02.2024

Hausliga Dienstag

Schnittliste vom 1. Spieltag
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2. Ingo Pin Piranhas 3 562 187,33 194 562 

3. Andi Wizards 3 534 178,00 190 534 

4. Joel Die Bowldancer 3 532 177,33 207 532 

5. Axel Pin Piranhas 3 528 176,00 214 528 

6. Karlos Die Auswahl 3 500 166,67 179 500 

7. Roland Wizards 3 494 164,67 192 494 

8. Lennart Die Bowldancer 3 479 159,67 180 479 

9. Annie Die Auswahl 3 468 156,00 172 468 

10. Jörg Pin Piranhas 3 466 155,33 157 466 

11. Darus Wizards 3 465 155,00 167 465 

12. Michael Speedys 3 465 155,00 194 465 

13. Laurin Die Bowldancer 3 457 152,33 172 457 

14. Henry Speedys 3 447 149,00 160 447 

15. Birgit The Crows 3 417 139,00 154 417 

16. Achim Die Auswahl 3 403 134,33 158 403 

17. Sascha The Crows 3 330 110,00 135 330 
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